
Marshall Canyon GC Gross Scores 1st 2nd 3rd

Event: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 3/23/2024 PAR 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 35 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 71 Gross Putts
Grp # GHIN# Player Name HDCP 11 17 3 5 1 13 9 15 7 6 18 14 2 10 8 16 12 4 Rank Rank

1 9877615 John Alexander 13 5 4 5 6 7 4 4 3 5 43 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 43 86 8 39 31
9222657 Steve Mendoza 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 37 7 3 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 41 78 2 34 13
0200012 Joshua Buzan 8 6 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 42 5 4 7 6 6 6 4 5 6 49 91 12 40 34
8685247 Ed Lee 18 6 4 5 5 8 5 4 6 5 48 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 45 93 17 37 26

2 9645385 Ron Shirley 32 7 6 6 4 7 6 5 5 5 51 6 5 5 8 7 7 5 6 5 54 105 29 34 13
9242605 Mike Shirley 10 6 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 6 41 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 43 84 6 32 8
2916099 Chris Morales 22 7 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 46 8 6 6 5 6 6 4 7 6 54 100 28 42 38
9636870 Larry Kavanaugh 19 7 4 4 5 7 6 4 6 5 48 8 5 6 6 7 7 5 10 5 59 107 32 35 17

3 1609240 Jeff Klone 6 5 3 5 5 5 6 3 4 5 41 7 2 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 41 82 5 31 6
10798329 Jeff Rostenbach 16 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 7 53 6 4 5 6 6 4 4 6 5 46 99 27 35 17
10598438 Kyle Rostenbach 18 7 4 6 7 6 6 2 6 5 49 6 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 43 92 13 30 5

4 0083744 Neil Ehlinger 0 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 34 5 3 5 6 5 4 3 2 4 37 71 1 26 1

0288630 Tom Bickers 6 7 4 7 5 6 6 3 4 7 49 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 41 90 11 32 8
11205335 Daniel McDonnell 32 8 4 6 4 10 6 5 6 5 54 9 3 4 6 8 7 4 7 5 53 107 32 32 8
9805674 Don F Ramey 25 9 5 7 8 7 5 4 6 5 56 7 4 7 5 6 4 5 7 10 55 111 35 35 17

5 1706178 Brett Smith +6 0 0 x

1706176 Wayne Smith 7 0 0 x

8685272 Steve Salce 13 5 3 5 5 7 4 4 4 4 41 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 43 84 6 29 2

9711723 Marc Van Cleave 15 7 2 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 41 5 4 6 6 7 4 5 6 5 48 89 10 35 17
6 9656903 Ricardo Antonio 20 6 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 47 7 4 6 5 6 5 3 6 5 47 94 21 33 11

9719650 Bert Barret 16 6 3 6 7 6 6 4 4 5 47 8 6 6 6 4 4 4 5 6 49 96 25 39 31
2216309 Tom Rivas 25 8 5 6 6 7 4 5 10 6 57 7 3 5 6 7 8 4 6 9 55 112 36 38 28
9239544 Rich Gonzales 17 8 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 47 6 4 6 6 5 6 3 5 6 47 94 21 34 13

7 0415066 Jeff Stephanik 16 6 3 4 4 7 5 3 4 4 40 8 3 7 6 6 5 5 8 5 53 93 17 34 13
2555026 Fred James 16 6 3 6 4 6 6 7 5 4 47 5 3 4 6 3 5 4 4 6 40 87 9 29 2

3208341 Bryan Dyson 32 8 6 10 7 7 6 7 5 10 66 7 4 7 8 8 7 6 8 7 62 128 40 48 40
1989029 Al Hernandez (G1) 16 5 4 7 5 6 5 4 5 5 46 6 3 4 6 5 6 5 7 5 47 93 17 40 34

8 11438847 Victor Quinones 5 7 4 6 5 6 6 4 4 5 47 6 4 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 45 92 13 35 17
11930945 Daniel Villagra 6 6 5 8 7 8 6 6 6 58 8 5 7 7 5 5 6 6 6 55 113 38 37 26
GUEST1 Fernando Hernandes 7 4 7 5 7 6 4 5 6 51 6 5 7 7 5 6 5 7 6 54 105 29 41 36
1975373 Jose Aguilar 25 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 6 5 48 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 47 95 23 35 17

9 10908482 Tom Knodle 20 6 4 7 6 6 5 4 5 6 49 7 3 5 6 4 6 7 6 5 49 98 26 35 17
11899652 Haz Novoa 27 6 4 5 6 6 7 5 5 6 50 9 6 6 7 9 7 4 9 5 62 112 36 38 28
10225295 Mark Garcia 28 6 6 6 5 7 6 4 4 5 49 6 5 6 6 8 7 5 7 6 56 105 29 39 31
10708024 Tom McCreery 12 7 4 5 6 5 5 3 6 7 48 5 4 5 5 5 6 3 6 5 44 92 13 33 11

10 9659267 Keith Ensman 18 0 0 x

1113988 Fred Elias 5 0 0 x

9221671 Terry Bleick 29 0 0 x

9707729 Brad Bleick 22 0 0 x
11 10225328 Steve Tam 31 7 7 7 6 7 4 5 6 5 54 7 4 5 6 8 5 4 8 6 53 107 32 43 39

0704015 Gary Uyeda 16 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 45 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 7 6 48 93 17 38 28
11649308 Rob Acosta 12 6 6 4 4 7 5 4 7 5 48 5 4 7 5 4 4 3 6 6 44 92 13 35 17

G2 Hector Pacheco (G2) 9 5 6 8 8 10 5 6 6 63 7 6 7 6 7 5 6 5 8 57 120 39 41 36
12 9521781 Chuck Jorgensen 29 0 0 x

9260065 Sten Joseph 12 7 5 7 5 6 5 3 4 7 49 6 4 8 5 4 5 5 5 4 46 95 23 35 17
0118244 Justin Orona +2 6 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 38 6 3 4 5 7 6 3 4 5 43 81 4 31 6
9645462 Harout Ayvazian 7 6 3 6 5 5 4 3 4 4 40 5 3 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 39 79 3 29 2

Putts



Marshall Canyon GC Net Scores 1st 2nd 3rd

Event: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 3/23/2024 PAR 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 35 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 71 Net
GHIN# Player Name HDCP 11 17 3 5 1 13 9 15 7 6 18 14 2 10 8 16 12 4 Rank

9877615 John Alexander 13 4 4 4 5 6 3 3 3 4 36 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 37 73 4
9222657 Steve Mendoza 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 35 7 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 40 x

0200012 Joshua Buzan 8 6 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 38 4 4 7 5 6 5 4 5 5 45 83 24
8685247 Ed Lee 18 5 3 4 4 7 4 3 5 4 39 5 5 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 36 75 10
9645385 Ron Shirley 32 5 5 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 35 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 3 38 73 4
9242605 Mike Shirley 10 6 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 5 36 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 38 74 6
2916099 Chris Morales 22 6 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 35 7 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 43 78 19
9636870 Larry Kavanaugh 19 6 3 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 38 7 4 5 5 6 6 4 9 4 50 88 33
1609240 Jeff Klone 6 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 38 6 2 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 38 76 12

10798329 Jeff Rostenbach 16 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 45 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 38 83 24
10598438 Kyle Rostenbach 18 6 3 5 6 5 5 1 5 4 40 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 34 74 6
0083744 Neil Ehlinger 0 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 34 5 3 5 6 5 4 3 2 4 37 x

0288630 Tom Bickers 6 7 4 6 4 5 6 3 4 7 46 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 38 84 28
11205335 Daniel McDonnell 32 6 3 4 2 8 4 3 5 3 38 7 2 2 4 6 5 3 5 3 37 75 10
9805674 Don F Ramey 25 8 4 5 6 5 4 3 5 3 43 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 6 8 43 86 30
1706178 Brett Smith +6 0 0 x

1706176 Wayne Smith 7 0 0 x

8685272 Steve Salce 13 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 3 34 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 37 71 2

9711723 Marc Van Cleave 15 6 2 3 5 4 4 2 4 3 33 4 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 41 74 6
9656903 Ricardo Antonio 20 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 37 6 3 5 3 5 4 2 5 4 37 74 6
9719650 Bert Barret 16 5 3 5 6 5 5 3 3 4 39 7 6 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 41 80 21
2216309 Tom Rivas 25 7 4 4 4 5 3 4 9 4 44 5 2 4 4 6 7 3 5 7 43 87 31
9239544 Rich Gonzales 17 7 2 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 38 5 4 5 5 4 5 2 4 5 39 77 14
0415066 Jeff Stephanik 16 5 3 3 3 6 4 2 3 3 32 7 3 6 5 5 4 4 7 4 45 77 14
2555026 Fred James 16 5 3 5 3 5 5 6 4 3 39 4 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 5 32 71 2

3208341 Bryan Dyson 32 6 5 8 5 5 4 5 4 8 50 5 3 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 46 96 34
1989029 Al Hernandez (G1) 16 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 38 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 39 77 14

11438847 Victor Quinones 5 7 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 44 6 4 6 4 5 4 4 6 4 43 87 31
11930945 Daniel Villagra 0 0 N/A

GUEST1 Fernando Hernandes 0 0 N/A

1975373 Jose Aguilar 25 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 35 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 35 70 1

10908482 Tom Knodle 20 5 3 6 5 4 4 3 4 5 39 6 2 4 4 3 5 6 5 4 39 78 19
11899652 Haz Novoa 27 5 3 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 36 7 5 5 5 8 5 3 8 3 49 85 29
10225295 Mark Garcia 28 5 5 4 3 5 5 2 3 3 35 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 42 77 14
10708024 Tom McCreery 12 6 4 4 5 4 5 2 6 6 42 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 38 80 21
9659267 Keith Ensman 18 0 0 x

1113988 Fred Elias 5 0 0 x

9221671 Terry Bleick 29 0 0 x

9707729 Brad Bleick 22 0 0 x

10225328 Steve Tam 31 5 6 5 4 5 2 3 5 3 38 5 3 4 4 6 3 3 6 4 38 76 12
0704015 Gary Uyeda 16 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 37 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 5 40 77 14

11649308 Rob Acosta 12 5 6 3 3 6 5 3 7 4 42 4 4 7 4 3 3 3 5 5 38 80 21
G2 Hector Pacheco (G2) 0 0 N/A

9521781 Chuck Jorgensen 29 0 0 x

9260065 Sten Joseph 12 6 5 6 4 5 5 2 4 6 43 5 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 3 40 83 24
0118244 Justin Orona +2 6 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 39 6 3 4 6 7 6 3 4 5 44 83 24
9645462 Harout Ayvazian 7 6 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 36 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 36 x


